
Vergleichskampf Walgau - Landeck
17.06.2018 - 17.06.2018

Gesamtliste Gesamtliste

Allgemein Klasse I KK 60 1 2 3 4 5 6 GES. IZ

1 Pfefferkorn Günter BZ Walgau 102,4 104,2 102,2 102,4 103,8 103,1 618,1 36

2 Uhl Alexander BZ Walgau 104,6 102,9 102,4 101,0 102,4 103,7 617,0 35

3 Juen Anna BZ Landeck 102,7 100,0 102,4 102,3 102,0 102,9 612,3 32

4 Pirker Peter BZ Walgau 100,3 101,0 101,9 99,8 100,1 101,9 605,0 25

5 Piazza Klaus BZ Walgau 100,5 98,7 101,0 99,6 100,7 101,9 602,4 20

6 Ladner  Manfred BZ Landeck 101,2 98,5 99,1 101,0 100,4 99,0 599,2 22

7 Schwaiger Arnold BZ Landeck 98,0 101,2 101,9 99,1 101,2 97,5 598,9 23

8 Fleisch Stefan BZ Walgau 100,0 98,4 97,9 101,0 102,3 98,7 598,3 17

9 Bitschnau Rafael BZ Walgau 98,7 97,2 100,8 99,9 101,2 100,1 597,9 20

10 Stastny Vanessa BZ Walgau 103,5 99,2 99,9 99,2 98,1 97,6 597,5 26

11 Fleisch Michael BZ Walgau 99,7 96,6 99,4 100,5 99,9 101,1 597,2 18

12 Zangerle Ernst BZ Landeck 96,9 98,9 100,3 100,2 100,0 99,7 596,0 16

13 Sailer Werner BZ Landeck 99,8 100,5 99,1 97,7 99,7 98,3 595,1 15

14 Waibl  Emmerich BZ Landeck 98,5 95,6 101,9 102,3 98,6 95,0 591,9 17

15 Bucher Alexander BZ Walgau 96,9 99,8 100,9 97,8 98,9 96,7 591,0 18

16 Rudigier Manuel BZ Landeck 99,2 99,5 96,3 96,7 99,0 95,7 586,4 21

17 Dominique Mark BZ Landeck 99,4 96,1 99,5 94,0 98,1 97,0 584,1 12

18 Rudigier Franz BZ Landeck 95,7 95,1 96,8 96,3 100,2 96,1 580,2 9

WS (C) Michael Winter 17.06.20181SG MontafonRegistriert für:



Vergleichskampf Walgau - Landeck
17.06.2018 - 17.06.2018

Mannschaftsliste Gesamtliste

Allgemein Klasse I KK 60

1 BZ Walgaiu 4236,2

Pfefferkorn Günter

Piazza Klaus

Stastny Vanessa 

Uhl Alexander

Fleisch Stefan

Pirker Peter

Bitschnau Rafael

618,1

602,4

597,5

617,0

598,3

605,0

597,9

179

2 BZ Landeck 4179,8

Juen Anna

Zangerle Ernst

Rudigier Manuel

Ladner  Manfred

Sailer Werner

Schwaiger Arnold

Waibl  Emmerich

612,3

596,0

586,4

599,2

595,1

598,9

591,9

146

WS (C) Michael Winter 17.06.20181SG MontafonRegistriert für:


